ZM 122 Audio Mixer
User Manual
Order code: CRAM36
www.cleveracoustics.co.uk ZM 122 Audio Mixer  User Manual 2
Safety advice
WARNING
FOR YOUR OWN SAFETY, PLEASE READ THIS USER MANUAL
CAREFULLY BEFORE YOUR INITIAL START-UP!

Dimensions 44 x 484 x 238mm
Weight 3.9kg
Order code CRAM36
www.cleveracoustics.co.uk ZM 122 Audio Mixer  User Manual 5
Panel & connection identification
01 - MIC Input Volume Controls
02 - Signal LED
03 - MIC/LINE Switchable Button
and Volume Control
04 - Equaliser (LOW, MID, HIGH)
05 - Mono Volume Control
06 - L/R LED Output Meter
07 - Master Volume Control
08 - Power Switch and LED Indicator
09 - 19" Mounting Ears
Front Panel Layout:
POWER INPUT: 220-240V~50/60Hz      FUSE: T315mA 250V
POWER CONSUMPTION (max.): 18W
MIC
PHANTOM
MIC 1
PRIORITY
LINE
CH 6
CH 7/8CH 9/10CH 11/12REC OUTPUTMIC
OUTPUT
MONO
OUTPUT
LEFTRIGHT MIC
PHANTOM
LINE
CH 5
MIC
PHANTOM
LINE
CH 4
MIC
PHANTOM
LINE
CH 3
MIC
PHANTOM
LINE
CH 2
MIC
PHANTOM
LINE
CH 1
MIC / LINE INPUTSLINE INPUTS
R
L
LINE OUTPUTS
DC 24V       500mA
+
–
ZM 122
Audio Mixer
0 10
SIG CH 6
0 10
SIG CH 5
0 10
SIG CH 4
0 10
SIG CH 3
0 10
SIG CH 2
0 10
SIG CH 1
0 10
SIG CH 7/8
0 10
SIG CH 9/10